Ball end tools insert into
screw head quickly, from up
to   a 25º angle, even when
working in blind locations
Work efficiently, even near
obstructions
Engineered to deliver the
perfect balance between tip

3/3
2
7/6
4 1/8 9/6
4
5/3
2
3/1
6
7/3
2 1/4 5/1
6 3/8 7/1
6 1/2 PCS PART#          MODEL#            LIST EA PART#         MODEL#            LIST EA
• • • • • • • • ✓ 8 10932 BLX8 $8.05
• • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 12 10936 BLX12 13.90
• • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 12 37936 BLX12G 18.30
• • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 12 16936 BLX12B 17.80
• • • • • • • • • • • • • PH ✓ 13 74937 PBLX13 27.55
• • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 13 10937 BLX13 17.85
• • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 13 37937 BLX13G 23.45
• • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 13 16937 BLX13B 22.80
• • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ ✓ 13 16537 SBLX13 21.90
• • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ ✓ 13 16737 SBLX13B 28.99
• • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 13 in metal box 10933 MBLX13 40.70
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 15 in vinyl roll up pouch 10935 BLX15 43.70
• • • • • • • • • • PH ✓ 10 74938 PBLX10 17.20
• • • • • • • • • • ✓ 10 10938 BLX10 11.15
• • • • • • • • • • ✓ 10 37938 BLX10G 14.65
• • • • • • • • • • ✓ 10 16938 BLX10B 14.25
• • • • • • • • • • ✓ ✓ 10 16538 SBLX10 13.70
• • • • • • • • • • ✓ ✓ 10 16738 SBLX10B 18.10
• • • • • • • ✓ 7 10945 BLX7 7.55
PCS   PART#          MODEL#         LIST EA     PART#         MODEL#           LIST EA
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 15 10995 BLX15M $24.35
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 15 38095 BLX15MG 31.90
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ✓ 15 17095 BLX15MB $31.00
• • • • • • ✓ 6 10946 BLX6M 6.60
• • • • • • ✓ 6 38046 BLX6MG 8.65
• • • • • • ✓ 6 17046 BLX6MB 8.40
• • • • • • • PH ✓ 7 74992 PBLX7M 13.65

hex key set hex key set GorillaGrip®
fold up
TIPS                                                        INCH SIZE                                METRIC SIZE                           STAR SIZE                               TOOLS     PART#      MODEL #       LIST EA
1.5 - 10mm Ball end 16pcs 14187 BLF16 $20.90
hex key set
2 – 8mm Hex tip
GorillaGrip® fold up
.050 - 3/8 Ball end 22pcs 14189 BLF22 23.35
hex key set
5/64 – 1/4 Hex tip
GorillaGrip® fold up
.050 – 3/8 Ball end  1.5 – 10mm Ball end 22pcs 20199 BLX22 30.45
hex key set hex key set
.050 – 5/16 Ball end 1.5 – 10mm Ball end 21pcs 20196 BLX21 26.85
hex key set hex key set
.050 – 3/8 Ball end 1.5 – 10mm Ball end 22pcs 20899 BLX22G 40.00
GoldGuard™ hex key set GoldGuard™ hex key set (with GoldGuard™ finish)
.050 – 3/8 Ball end 1.5 – 10mm Ball end 22pcs 20399 BLX22GB 41.50
BriteGuardTM hex key set GoldGuard™  hex key set (with BriteGuard™/GoldGuard™ finish)
.050 - 3/8 Stubby 1.5 – 10mm Stubby 22pcs 20599 SBLX22 37.50
Ball end hex key Ball end hex key
set set
.050 – 3/8 Ball end 1.5 – 10mm Ball end 22pcs 20499 PBLX22 46.95
hex key set hex key set